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Anlage
Kaiserstrasse 33b, 55232 Alzey

Sportwart/in
Rose, Felix
T 0160 7764542 rose-felix@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Mildeberger, Marco
T 0151 68181016 jugendwart.tv1846alzey@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Mildeberger, Lukas
T 015167510496 lukasmilde@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.05.2024 09:03 | Seite 1

Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Paul Schoenenberger
m 0151 14847271; h.schoenenberger@schoenenberger-mode.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schoenenberger, Jakob
Schoenenberger, Paul
Kleinmond, Philipp
Yildizhan, Luca
Seidel, Theo

Winsi, Lias

Kutscher, Sebastian
Steffens, Luca
Quester, Linus
Geselle, Neo

Vogt, David

Hauck, Ole
Schreibeis, Jan
Laukert, Maxim
Matheis, Sebastian
Wolfsiffer, Noah

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11200557
11086518
11082539
11151964
11310935
11210412
11302800
11204524
11307054
11097310
11159160
11163096
11154298
11154263
11093184
11093592

LK DR Info
LK22,1
LK22,3
LK22,9
LK22,3
LK24,4
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
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